
Margherita (tomato, mozz) 
Marinara (tomato, oregano and garlic) 
Marinara con mozz (tomato, mozz, oregano
and garlic) 
Napoli (tomato, mozz, anchovies, caper and
oregano)
Funghi (tomato, mozz and mushrooms)
Prosciutto Cotto (tomato, mozz and ham) 
Prosciutto Cotto e Funghi (tomato, mozz
and ham, mushrooms) 
Boscaiola (tomato, mozz , mushrooms,
sausage and olives) 
Prosciutto Crudo e Funghi (tomato, mozz
and Cured ham, mushrooms)
Prosciutto Crudo e Gorgonzola (tomato,
mozz, Tuscan ham, mushrooms, gorgonzola)
Pizza Toscana (tomato, mozz, Tuscan ham,
rucola and parmesan cheese)
Pizza Bresaola (tomato, mozz, Bresaola,
rucola and parmesan cheese)
4 Stagioni (tomato, mozz, artichokes, olives,
mushrooms and ham)
Capricciosa (tomato, mozz, artichokes, olives,
mushrooms and ham - mixed)
4 Formaggi (tomato, mozz, gorgonzola,
emmental and parmesan cheese)
Frankfurt (tomato, mozz, wurstel)
Salamino Piccante     (tomato, mozz,
pepperoni)
Bismark (tomato, mozz, bacon and egg)
Pizza Maragall (tomato, mozz, nuts, lardo,
truffle honey)
Pizza Alemana (tomato, mozz, potatoes,
rosemary, wurstel and bacon)
Salsiccia e Cipolla (tomato, mozz, sausage
and onion)
Pizza Vegetariana (tomato, mozz, red pepper,
eggplant, onion, zucchini)

Focaccia with Mortadella or Lardo di
Colonnata 
Focaccia Italia (dried tomatoes, rucola,
speck ham and mozz. Bùfala) 
Focaccia Ripiena di Prosciutto Cotto and
mozz (ham and mozz)
Focaccia Ripiena di Prosciutto Crudo and
mozz (Cured ham and mozz)

Provolone Calabria spicy sausage, n’duja

Speck e Gorgonzola (tomato, mozz, Speck
ham and gorgonzola)
Calabria        (tomato, mozz, n’duja, dried
tomatoes, olives, onion, gorgonzola, and
parmesan cheese)
Tonno e Cipolla (tomato, mozz, tuna and
onion)
Pizza Parmigiana (tomato, mozz, eggplant
and parmesan cheese)
Pizza Primavera (tomato, mozz, tomàquets
cherry i ruca)
Nordica (tomato, mozz, roasted salmon,
rucola and cherry tomatoes)
Pizza Ibèrica (tomato, mozz Bùfala, Ibèric
Bellota ham)

WHITE PIZZAS
Pizza Campesina (mozz, potatoes, provola,
onion and sausage) 
Pizza Genova (5 cheeses, homemade pesto,
cherry tomatoes)
Bianca with gorgonzola and Cured ham or
Mortadella
Pizza Porchetta (mozz, roasted scamorza,
mushrooms and porchetta)
Pizza Mortadella (mozz, rucola, cherry
tomatoes and Mortadella)
Pizza Tirolese (mozz, speck ham, provola
and zucchini
Pizza Carbonara (mozz, egg, bacon,
pecorino cheese and pepper)

FOCACCIA

PIZZAS

Pizza Franci (tomato, mozz, zucchini, dried
tomatoes, roasted scamorza and bacon)
Mallorquina (tomato, mozz, goat's red,
Majorcan sobrasada, and honey)

Calzone (tomato, mozz and ham)
Calzone Farcito (tomato, mozz and ham,
mushrooms and artichokes)
Calzone Piccante     (tomato, mozz,
pepperoni and onion)
Calzone Vegetariano (tomato, mozz, red
pepper, eggplant, onion, zucchini)

Burrata Pugliese, cherry tomatoes, rucola
and mortadella ham
Flan of Eggplant Parmigiana style
Mozz de Bufala,  Speck ham, rucola and
dried tomatoes 
Provolone Napoli tomatoes, caper, oregano
Carpaccio de Bresaola with rucola and
parmesan cheese

Plate of Tuscany charcuterie mortadella
with pistachio, bacon, lardo di colonnata
and Cured ham

without tomato

CALZONE

STARTERS

11.50

13.50

12.50

7.00

8.50

14.00

12.00

14.00

12.00

12.50

12.00

14.00

17.00

14.00

14.00

Small Size 
2 € less 

14.00

13.50

13.00

14.00

10.00

14.00

12.50

12.00

13.00

8.00

14.00

9.00

11.00
9.00

15.00

8.50

8.50

9.50

9.50
9.50

11.00

13.00

12.00

12.00

13.00

13.50

13.00

13.00

12.00

10.00

10.00

12.00

13.50

14.00

12.00

BLACK DOUGH +1 €
Carbò activ

13.00

14.00

14.00



Cheesemisù (cheesecake mix with coffee and
mascarpone)
Apple Crumble (hot apple base with vanilla
ice-creami and cinamon)
Panna Cotta with hot chocolate or
strawberry jam 
Vanilla ice-cream, chocolate and pistachio
Focaccia mascarpone, Nutella and crunchy
pistachio

Homemade Vermut

Sided with olives

+ 0.80

1.50
2.00
2.00
2.50
2.50
2.00
2.00
3.00
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.30
2.90
3.00
3.50
3.00
4.50
3.50
3.00
4.00

6.50

4.00

NEWS
Nduja sauce, Pesto or Honey

 + Vegan Mozzarella
 + Bùfala or Burrata Mozzarella
 + Parmesan or Gorgonzola
 + Ham or Fish
 + Salmon
 + Vegetables or Eggs
 + Ibèric Ham

5.00

+ 2.00

+2.50
+4.00
+2.00
+2.50
+3.00
+2.00
+7.00

6.00

DRINKS

DESSERTSDESSERTS

EXTRAS

Fish
Egg

Spicy
Nuts

Gluten
Milk

If you were happy with
service you received, 
leave us a nice review

Aperol Spritz
Sided with olives

Suplement terrassa

Thanks

Coffe
Cortado
Coffe with ice
Milk Coffe/Cappuccino
Thè
Decaffeinated
Small water
Big water
Water Vichy
CocaCola 0,33 cl
CocaCola “0” 0,33 cl
Fanta orange 0,33 cl
Fanta lemon 0,33 cl
Nestea 0,33 cl
Birra Moretti small
Birra Moretti pint
Bottle E. Damm
Bottle Voll Damm
Bottle Amstel 0.0 Tostada
Artisan Beer
Ichnusa no filtred beer
Limoncello, grappa
Glass of Blanc, Negre o Rosat wine

6.00

5.00

4.00


